FORM No. 884-NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECT	11- 100 2T3.00	Volung Page 9210
Attorney at Law 601 Main epes t, Suite 21	양성적 물질 것이 없는 것이 같은 것을 위한 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	일에 있는 사람이 있는 것을 알려야 하면 말 못못 못하면 하는 물
NEVE C. RUCHVING	NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION	N TO SELL
veles ancosolus enises on		
-GONZALEZ husband and wi		.R. GONZALEZ, JR., and TERESA G.
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC	., an Oregon Corporation (Ne	al G. Buchanan as successor) trustee,
in favor of <u>FLURENUE L. S</u>	<u>UNE</u> 87	a. <u>Buchanan as successor</u>): trustee, , as beneficiary, , 19.87, in the mortgage records of
Klamathany Cour	fy Oregon in book (real /volume No	, 19.87, in the mortgage records of .M-87
fee/file/instrument/microfilm/rec property situated in said county an	CDIIUII IND	e which), covering the following described real
Beginning at the South	est corner of the NE1 of the	NE1 of Section 12, Township 39
Oregon; thence running thence South 165 feet t	East 264 feet; thence North o_the_place of beginning	the County of Klamath, State of
My consumation explores -+	-11-93 A My communication research	
Via Cranul con lister of the Charles	Public Sur Gregon August Public for Or-	
1 COMPANY AND A CHARMAN		
多。""你们我们知道你们的话,你们就是你的你们的你?"		
MENL G. BUCHANAN SUCCOS	or ineustee	사실 수 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 1946년 - 1945년 - 1947년 - 1947년 1947년 - 1947년 -
	10 69 2 10 64 2 10 64 2 10 64 2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	
Contrip of Control II	지 말 것 같은 것 같은 그 가격 관련이 가지 않는 것이다.	
The undersigned hereby co	Titles that no assignments of the ter	ist deed by the trustee or by the beneficiary
the debt, or any part thereof. not	v remaining secured by the said trust	ecorded in the mortgage records of the county that no action has been instituted to recover deed, or, if such action has been instituted
the debt, or any part thereof, nor such action has been dismissed exc There is a default by the said trust deed, or by their success default of such provision; the defa sums: the become of the success	w remaining secured by the said trust ept as permitted by ORS 86.735(4). rantor or other person owing an oblig for in interest, with respect to provision ult for which foreclosure is made is get exclusion of the person owing an oblig	that no action has been instituted to recover deed, or, if such action has been instituted, ation, the performance of which is secured by ns therein which authorize sale in the event of rantor's failure to pay when due the following
A. A portion of the month with the entire month	w remaining secured by the said trust ept as permitted by ORS 86.735(4). Frantor or other person owing an oblig sor in interest, with respect to provision ult for which foreclosure is made is get excellent in the sum of \$2 by payment in the sum of \$430	that no action has been instituted to recover deed, or, if such action has been instituted, ation, the performance of which is secured by ns therein which authorize sale in the event of antor's failure to pay when due the following 215.00 due October 5, 1987, togethe 0.00 due the 5th day of each month
 action has been dismissed exception of the debt, or any part thereof, non such action has been dismissed exception action has been dismissed exception. action has been dismissed exception of the success default of such provision; the default of such provision; the default of such provision; the default of such provision of the month with the entire month of thereafter. B.: Real property taxes if the success of said default, deed immediately due and payable 	ribed real property is situate; further, w remaining secured by the said trust ept as permitted by ORS 86.735(4). Frantor or other person owing an oblig for in interest, with respect to provision ulf for which foreclosure is made is gradient of the sum of \$2 by payments in the sum of \$2 by payment in the sum of \$430 in the amounts as follows: 198 the beneficiary has declared all sums e, said sums being the following, to with	that no action has been instituted to recover deed, or, if such action has been instituted, ation, the performance of which is secured by ns therein which authorize sale in the event of antor's failure to pay when due the following 215.00 due October 5, 1987, togethe 0.00 due the 5th day of each month 37-88, \$641.12, plus interest & 8-89, 645.43, plus interest. build on the obligation secured by said trust trust
 A. Portion of the month A. Portion of the entire month B. Real property taxes i By reason of said default, deed immediately due and payable A. \$41,617.23, together June 22, 1988; unpaid 	w remaining secured by the said trust ept as permitted by ORS 86.735(4). Frantor or other person owing an oblig for in interest, with respect to provision will for which foreclosure is made is get and the sum of \$2 by payments in the sum of \$2 by payment in the sum of \$430 in the amounts as follows: 198 the beneficiary has declared all sums e, said sums being the following, to wi with interest on the said sum interest in the sum of \$2,21	that no action has been instituted to recover deed, or, if such action has been instituted, ation, the performance of which is secured by ns therein which authorize sale in the event of antor's failure to pay when due the following 215.00 due October 5, 1987, togethe 0.00 due the 5th day of each month 57-88, \$641.12, plus interest & 8-89, 645.43, plus interest & 8-89, 645.43, plus interest to owing on the obligation secured by said trust t: at the rate of 9% per annum from 4.90.
 A portion of the month A portion of the entire month A portion of the month With the entire month B reason of said default, deed immediately due and payable A. \$41,617.23, together June 22, 1988; unpaid 	w remaining secured by the said trust ept as permitted by ORS 86.735(4). Frantor or other person owing an oblig for in interest, with respect to provision will for which foreclosure is made is get and the sum of \$2 by payments in the sum of \$2 by payment in the sum of \$430 in the amounts as follows: 198 the beneficiary has declared all sums e, said sums being the following, to-wi with interest on the said sum interest in the sum of \$2,21 in the amounts as follows: 19	that no action has been instituted to recover deed, or, if such action has been instituted, ation, the performance of which is secured by as therein which authorize sale in the event of antor's failure to pay when due the following 215.00 due October 5, 1987, togethe 1.00 due the 5th day of each month 17-88, \$641.12, plus interest & 8-89, 645.43, plus interest owing on the obligation secured by said trust tr
 A portion of the month A portion of the entire month A portion of the month With the entire month By reason of said default, deed immediately due and payable A. 41,617.23, together June 22, 1988; unpaid 	w remaining secured by the said trust ept as permitted by ORS 86.735(4). Frantor or other person owing an oblig for in interest, with respect to provision will for which foreclosure is made is get and the sum of \$2 by payments in the sum of \$2 by payment in the sum of \$430 in the amounts as follows: 198 the beneficiary has declared all sums e, said sums being the following, to-wi with interest on the said sum interest in the sum of \$2,21 in the amounts as follows: 19	that no action has been instituted to recover deed, or, if such action has been instituted, ation, the performance of which is secured by ns therein which authorize sale in the event of antor's failure to pay when due the following 215.00 due October 5, 1987, togethe 0.00 due the 5th day of each month 57-88, \$641.12, plus interest & 8-89, 645.43, plus interest & 8-89, 645.43, plus interest wing on the obligation secured by said trust t: at the rate of 9% per annum from 4.90. 87-88, \$641.12, plus interest
 A. A portion of the month B. Real property taxes in B. Real property taxes in 	w remaining secured by the said trust ept as permitted by ORS 86.735(4). Frantor or other person owing an oblig for in interest, with respect to provision will for which foreclosure is made is get and the sum of \$2 by payments in the sum of \$2 by payment in the sum of \$430 in the amounts as follows: 198 the beneficiary has declared all sums e, said sums being the following, to-wi with interest on the said sum interest in the sum of \$2,21 in the amounts as follows: 19	that no action has been instituted to recover deed, or, if such action has been instituted, ation, the performance of which is secured by is therein which authorize sale in the event of antor's failure to pay when due the following 215.00 due October 5, 1987, togethe 0.00 due the 5th day of each month 57-88, \$641.12, plus interest & 8-89, 645.43, plus interest & 8-89, 645.43, plus interest wing on the obligation secured by said trust t: at the rate of 9% per annum from 4.90. 87-88, \$641.12, plus interest
 b) Source and a second secon	the beneficiary and trustee, by reaso w advertisement and sale pursuant to the beneficiary and trustee, by reaso w advertisement and sale pursuant to define the execution of the trust de sale, including the compensations of the beneficiary and trustee, by reaso w advertisement and sale pursuant to advertisement of the trust de sale, including the compensations of the sale, including the compensations of	that no action has been instituted to recover deed, or, if such action has been instituted, ation, the performance of which is secured by as therein which authorize sale in the event of antor's failure to pay when due the following 215.00 due October 5, 1987, togethe 0.00 due the 5th day of each month 7-88, \$641.12, plus interest & 8-89, 645.43, plus interest bowing on the obligation secured by said trust t: 1 at the rate of 9% per annum from 4.90. 87-88, \$641.12, plus interest 88-89, 645.43, plus interest 86-705 to \$6.795, and to cause to be sold fescribed property which the grantor had, or t deed, together with any interest the grantor ed, to satisfy the obligations secured by said the trustee as provided by law, and the rea-
 b) Sources in which the above dessing the debt, or any part thereof, non such action has been dismissed exceeded and the sources of the source of the sources of the source of the sources of the source of the s	the beneficiary and trustee, by reaso w advertisement and sale pursuant to the beneficiary and trustee, by reaso w advertisement and sale pursuant to the beneficiary and trustee, by reaso here of the execution of the trust de sale, including the compensations of hour of 12:50 o'clock, PM.; in 6 The beneficiary 19:89.; at the following	that no action has been instituted to recover deed, or, if such action has been instituted, ation, the performance of which is secured by its therein which authorize sale in the event of antor's failure to pay when due the following 215.00 due October 5, 1987, togethe 0.00 due the 5th day of each month 7-88, \$641.12, plus interest & 8-89, 645.43, plus interest at the rate of 9% per annum from 4.90. 87-88, \$641.12, plus interest 88-89, 645.43, plus interest at the rate of 9% per annum from 4.90. 87-88, \$641.12, plus interest 88-89, 645.43, plus interest at the rate of 9% per annum from 4.90. 87-88, \$641.12, plus interest at the rate of 9% per annum from 4.90. 87-88, \$645.43, plus interest at the call of a property which the grantor had, or t deed, together with any interest the grantor at to exist the obligations secured by said

0 4 i		9211
person in possession of or occupyin NAME AND LAST KNOW	g the property except. The concerns in int NADDRESS 20 CLOSE NATE	the said trustee has any actual notice of any a property hereinabove described subsequent erest to the grantor or of any lessee or other JRE OF RIGHT, LIEN OR INTEREST
GONZALEZ to CONZALEZ , URING THE	and TERESA G. GOT THE GOT A	to say quarty the state of the state
and 4460 Vrain Street Denver, Colorado 80212	e ennighted and tricke by faily	n of said and and, have seened and on herein.
had no default occurred) and by cu tendering the performance required un ing the performance necessary to curr obligation and trust deed, together y ORS 86:753. In construing this notice, the m plural, the word "grantor" includes an	nt then due (other than such portio ring any other default complained nder the obligation or trust deed, and e the default, by paying all costs and with trustee's and attorney's fees no base of the gender includes the feminir ny successor in interact the	the right, at any time prior to five days before d and the trust deed reinstated by payment n of the principal as would not then be due of herein that is capable of being cured by d in addition to paying said sums or tender- d expenses actually incurred in enforcing the of exceeding the amounts provided by said the and the neuter, the singular includes the or as well as any other person owing an obli- ds "trustee" and "beneficiary" include their
DATED Star is May table to 2.6	The Much Incorporate in the of the second se	Buchannen
Use the form of armowledgement	CORE 194.570 DECEMBER OF OREGON,	PR DE SCIENT DE CELLE DE LE
me this Mdy	iged before	pegoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19, by
NEAL G. BUCHANAN, SUCCESSOR VIVIENNE I. HUSTEAD NOTARX-PUBLIC-OREGON My Commission Expiremente J.	secret	eary of
My commission expires: 4-11	-93 Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires;	(SEAL)
NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND OF SOM ELECTION TO SELL 306 CG1901 GIFORM No. 884 2015 MAG2 6 STEVENS-MESS LAW PUB CO., PORTLAND, OR.	111906016 Stronger in an	I certify that the within instant
Ro: Trust Deed From RODRIGO R.: GONZALEZ, JR. and TERESA G.: GONZALEZ	peon in book/reel/volume No. 32- No. 30239 (initiational volume No. 20239	at 11:47. o'clock A.M. and recorded
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		in book/reel/volume No
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO NEAL G. BUCHANAN Attorney at Law MOA 601 Main(Stroot Suite of 5	E OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO rust doed made by POUSIED 12.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
601 Main Street, Suite 215 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee \$13.00	By Doulens Multinder Deputy

ेल

1 STHE 22 WAY NO.

. .